
PO
D

O
 L

IN
E

INNOVATIVE MEDICAL SOLUTIONS





Tecnodent Podiatry chairs line is designed to satisfy every health 
care provider’s need in the fields of podiatry, cosmetics and ge-
neral practice.

Our Podiatry line products provide the right blend of ergonomics, 
highest functionality and a reassuring and fine design, round sha-
ped lines, anatomical seamless upholsteries for perfect cleaning 
and hygiene.

Linda3 PODO is a podiatric chair equipped with electronically 
controlled movement, independently from height, backrest or 
leg rest inclination. It offers programmable treatment positions 
among which Trendelenburg.

Two independent leg rests are included with the Linda3 PODObis, 
which allow the doctor to choose the most proper positioning of 
the patient’s foot and give the professional more freedom and 
place to operate on one single foot.

Each leg rest can be easily regulated in length, angle and tilting.

Tecnodent PODOlight chair’s peculiarity is the one-piece 
backrest, without headrest and fully articulating armrests, for a 
better accessibility for the patient.

Two independent leg rests provide a functional treatment to the 
patient.



PODOlight is a lean and compact chair, 
suited for small spaces and for those who 
want the perfect combination of easy and safe 
functionality with a competitive and aggressive 
price.

Two fully articulating armrests help to easily 
access to the chair. Each leg section can be 
manually regulated in length, in widening 
and in inclination. Pedal foot control provides 
precise adjustability of the chair. Trendelenburg 
position is reached through electronic backrest/
leg rest synchronism. Tiny wheels allow small 
and precise movements of the chair.

Multifunction Linda3 PODObis
is equipped with.
• Electromechanical up/down movements, 

tilting backrest;
• Anatomical backrest, with lateral arm support 

wings, to enhance the patient’s comfort;
• Ergonomic PODO headrest;
• Fully left and right symmetry, for both left and 

right handed professionals;
• Mobile high precision pedal control;
• Emergency chair stop onto both backrest and 

leg rest;
• Independent and manually length, angle and 

inclination adjustable leg-rests;
• Anatomical upholstery without seams;
• Automatic return to “0” position after the treatment;

• Automatic memory of last operating 
position;

• Minimum height 50 cm, which allows 
easy access also for elder and disa-
bled patients.

Option Linda3 PODObis:
• Electronic backrest/leg rest synchroni-

sm to reach Trendelenburg position;
• 3 programmable operating positions.

Linda3 PODObis

PODOlight

Multifunction Linda3 PODO is equipped with:
• Electromechanical up/down movements, 

tilting backrest, adjustable leg rest;
• Anatomical backrest, with lateral arm support 

wings, to enhance the patient’s comfort;
• Ergonomic PODO headrest;
• Fully left and right symmetry, for both left and 

right handed professionals;
• Mobile high precision pedal control;
• Emergency chair stop onto both backrest and 

leg rest;
• Automatic return to “0” position after the 

treatment;
• 3 programmable operating positions;
• Minimum height 50 cm, which allows easy 

access also for elder and disabled patients;

• Anatomical upholstery without seams.

Options Linda3 PODO:
• Inox basin with support;
• Magnetic leg rest pillow.

Linda3 PODO





Tecnodent S.r.l.  Via 63° Brigata Bolero, 24 – 40033 Casalecchio di Reno (BO), Italy
Tel. +39 051 6131143 – Fax +39 051 575402 – info@tecnodent.com – www.tecnodent.com

INNOVATIVE MEDICAL SOLUTIONS

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Maximum height with extended leg rest
Minimum height
Width
Rotation angle
Length
Gross weight
Net weight
Maximum lifting weight
Longitudinal sliding of the leg rests
Lifting angle of the leg rests
Divarication angle of the legrests
Insulation class
Parts type

mm
mm
mm

°
mm
kg
kg
kg

mm
°
°

without
rotation

1040
500
660

-
1900
145
115
210

I
B

without
rotation

1040
500
660

-
1900
145
115
210

I
B

150
100
30

1040
608
655

-
1848

90
74

135
I
B

150
100
30

with
rotation

1040
500
610
325

1900
145
115
210

I
B

with
rotation

1040
500
610
325

1900
145
115
210

I
B

150
100
30

Linda3 PODO Linda3 PODObis
PODOlight

PODO headrest
(for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)
Anatomical headrest for a perfect 
cervical support.
  

Instrument tray (OPTION, for 
Linda3 PODO and PODObis)
Functional instrument tray at the 
side of the seat.

Infrared control 
(OPTION, for Linda3 PODObis)
Remote control which allows to 
choose and set the chair position.

Magnetic leg rest pillow  
(OPTION, for Linda3 PODO)
Ergonomic pillow for a comfortable 
treatment.

Standard base
Compact polyurethane base which 
guarantees stability and free room 
for professional’s movements.

Right and/or left armest  
(OPTION, for Linda3 PODO and 
PODObis)
Rotating armrests help the patient 
to get on/off the chair.

Mobile foot control “Easy Touch”
Easy and functional foot control 
which provides different precise 
treatment positions and doctor’s 
hands-free control.

Stainless steel basin
(OPTION, for Linda3 PODO)
Stainless steel basin that can be 
easily removed as necessary.

Rotating base (OPTION, for 
Linda3 PODO and PODObis)
It allows a 325° rotation around
the chair’s longitudinal axis.

UNI headrest (OPTION, for 
Linda3 PODO and PODObis)
Multiarticulating headrest for the 
patient’s perfect comfort and 
positioning.


