







#### **Linda3 PODO**

Multifunction **Linda3 PODO** is equipped with:

- Electromechanical up/down movements, tilting backrest, adjustable leg rest;
- Anatomical backrest, with lateral arm support wings, to enhance the patient's comfort;
- Ergonomic PODO headrest;
- Fully left and right symmetry, for both left and right handed professionals;
- Mobile high precision pedal control;
- Emergency chair stop onto both backrest and leg rest;
- Automatic return to "0" position after the treatment;
- 3 programmable operating positions;
- Minimum height 50 cm, which allows easy access also for elder and disabled patients;

Anatomical upholstery without seams.

#### **Options Linda3 PODO:**

- Inox basin with support;
- Magnetic leg rest pillow.

#### **Linda3 PODObis**

# Multifunction **Linda3 PODObis** is equipped with.

- Electromechanical up/down movements, tilting backrest;
- Anatomical backrest, with lateral arm support wings, to enhance the patient's comfort;
- Ergonomic PODO headrest;
- Fully left and right symmetry, for both left and right handed professionals;
- Mobile high precision pedal control;
- Emergency chair stop onto both backrest and leg rest;
- Independent and manually length, angle and inclination adjustable leg-rests;
- Anatomical upholstery without seams;
- Automatic return to "0" position after the treatment;

- Automatic memory of last operating position;
- Minimum height 50 cm, which allows easy access also for elder and disabled patients.



#### **Option Linda3 PODObis:**

- Electronic backrest/leg rest synchronism to reach Trendelenburg position;
- 3 programmable operating positions.

#### **PODOlight**

**PODOlight** is a lean and compact chair, suited for small spaces and for those who want the perfect combination of easy and safe functionality with a competitive and aggressive price.

Two fully articulating armrests help to easily access to the chair. Each leg section can be manually regulated in length, in widening and in inclination. Pedal foot control provides precise adjustability of the chair. Trendelenburg position is reached through electronic backrest/leg rest synchronism. Tiny wheels allow small and precise movements of the chair.









# PODO headrest (for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)

Anatomical headrest for a perfect cervical support.





### UNI headrest (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)

Multiarticulating headrest for the patient's perfect comfort and positioning.

### Instrument tray (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)

Functional instrument tray at the side of the seat.





# Right and/or left armest (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)

Rotating armrests help the patient to get on/off the chair.

# Infrared control (OPTION, for Linda3 PODObis)

Remote control which allows to choose and set the chair position.





#### Mobile foot control "Easy Touch"

Easy and functional foot control which provides different precise treatment positions and doctor's hands-free control.

# Magnetic leg rest pillow (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO)

Ergonomic pillow for a comfortable treatment.





# Stainless steel basin (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO)

Stainless steel basin that can be easily removed as necessary.

#### Standard base

Compact polyurethane base which guarantees stability and free room for professional's movements.





# Rotating base (OPTION, for Linda3 PODO and PODObis)

It allows a 325° rotation around the chair's longitudinal axis.

		Linda3 PODO		Linda3 PODObis		
TECHNICAL FEATURES		without rotation	with rotation	without rotation	with rotation	PODOlight
Maximum height with extended leg rest	mm	1040	1040	1040	1040	1040
Minimum height	mm	500	500	500	500	608
Width	mm	660	610	660	610	655
Rotation angle	0	-	325	-	325	-
Length	mm	1900	1900	1900	1900	1848
Gross weight	kg	145	145	145	145	90
Net weight	kg	115	115	115	115	74
Maximum lifting weight	kg	210	210	210	210	135
Longitudinal sliding of the leg rests		1		1		I
Lifting angle of the leg rests		В	В	В	В	В
Divarication angle of the legrests	mm			150	150	150
Insulation class	0			100	100	100
Parts type	0			30	30	30

